60+, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Strath, Richard T
2 Garceau, Keith E
3

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Smith, Glenn M

New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
5th New Y ork State Senior Masters Championships, 60+ Event event only, 60+, Scratch division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
37
35
3
$260.00
$260.00

$260.00

Score
947
834
831

Prize
$145.00
$70.00
$45.00

From
Schenectady, NY
Rochester, NY
New York, NY

Final Prize Listing
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