## New York State USBC **Final Prize Listing** 5th New York State Senior Masters Championships, 60+ Event event only, 60+, Scratch division only Sorted By Event, Division

## 60+, Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Strath, Richard T		37	947	\$145.00	Schenectady, NY
2	Garceau, Keith E		35	834	\$70.00	Rochester, NY
3	Smith, Glenn M		3	831	\$45.00	New York, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$260.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$260.00				
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$260.00				